

RESULTS

	Record	NPC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	4:20.39	AUS-AUSTRALIA	London (GBR)	3 SEP 2012

Final										Event No.98
Rank	Lane	NPC Name	Sport Class	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	Time Behind		
1	5	GBR - GREAT BRITAIN					4:27.95			
		MILLWARD Stephanie	S9	0.80	30.68	1:04.60	(2) 1:04.60			
		RODGERS Susannah	S7	0.40	34.78	1:13.11	(3) 2:17.71			
		CASHMORE Claire	S9	0.49	30.95	1:06.32	(2) 3:24.03			
		MARREN Amy	S9	0.68	30.35	1:03.92	(1) 4:27.95			
2	2	CAN - CANADA					4:35.41	7.46		
		RIVARD Aurelie	S10	0.67	29.58	1:02.20	(1) 1:02.20			
		BIRD Morgan	S8	0.27	32.73	1:09.21	(1) 2:11.41			
		ROXON Katarina	S9	0.59	32.57	1:08.66	(1) 3:20.07			
		NELSON Brianna	S7	0.42	34.92	1:15.34	(2) 4:35.41			
3	4	USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA					4:35.95	8.00		
		JORDAN Cortney	S7	0.97	34.70	1:12.81	(4) 1:12.81			
		JOHANNES Anna	S9	0.62	32.80	1:09.14	(4) 2:21.95			
		SMITH Elizabeth	S9	0.59	32.50	1:08.56	(3) 3:30.51			
		LONG Jessica	S8	0.11	32.21	1:05.44	(3) 4:35.95			
4	6	RUS - RUSSIA					4:37.80	9.85		
		GUSEVA Oxana	S7	0.71	36.48	1:16.98	(5) 1:16.98			
		GRAZHDANOVA Irina	S9	0.52	31.85	1:06.26	(5) 2:23.24			
		VLADYKINA Olesya	S8	0.43	33.47	1:11.09	(4) 3:34.33			
		RYABOVA Nina	S10	0.63	29.98	1:03.47	(4) 4:37.80			
5	7	HUN - HUNGARY					5:28.86	1:00.91		
		SOS Luca	S10	0.88	32.95	1:08.44	(3) 1:08.44			
		PAP Bianka	S10	0.69	31.61	1:05.91	(2) 2:14.35			
		ILLES Fanni	S6	0.00	44.00	1:30.36	(5) 3:44.71			
		BAKA Dorottya	S7	1.19	48.65	1:44.15	(5) 5:28.86			

Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time WR World record